obtain a parking receipt to park in an adjacent parking lot owned or controlled by Tenant. 

As such, Subtenant agrees to allow access as needed and signage as needed, at Tenant's 

expense, to accommodate such use. 

6. Rent. The Subtenant shall pay the Tenant rent at the rate of Two Thousand, Six 

Hundred Twenty-Five and 00/100 Dollars ($2,625.00) for each day that the City Market 

operates, or is scheduled to operate, on the Subleased Property. Each payment shall be 

due to Tenant in advance on or before the first day of each calendar month during the 

term of this Sublease. The monthly payment shall be calculated by multiplying